POLYPROPYLENE

multifilament ropes
for SAFETY

CORDEXDIO°

Industries professional choice




FOR SAFETY

CORDEXPRO combines last generation technologies, first grade
raw materials and our staff’s experience and ability.
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POLYPROPYLENE
multifilament ropes

Presentation: Coils/Reels. Other diameters available upon request.

Polypropylene multifilament ropes

3 Strands CRL (kg)

284
354
432
604
818
1031
1286
1571
2204
2949
3776
4714
5724
6847
8041

4 Strands CRL (kg)

255
319
388
544
736
928
1157
1418
1980
2653
3398
4602
5153
6163
7235

g/m
7.23
9.15
11.3
16.3
22,6
28.9
36.6
45.2
65.1
88.6
116
146
181
219
260

——————

Tolerances

10%

8%

5%

- Ultimate strenght (H.T.);
- UV stabilized;
- Best ratio resistance

and linear density (lower
cost).



cordexpro.cordex.com

www.facebook.com/cordexpro
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